1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EDS-510A Series
Introduction
The EDS-510A Gigabit managed redundant Ethernet switch is equipped
with up to 3 Gigabit Ethernet ports, making it ideal for building a
Gigabit Turbo Ring, but leaving a spare Gigabit port for uplink use. The
Ethernet redundant Turbo Ring (recovery time < 20 ms) and RSTP/STP

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Ordering Information
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail/Panel Mounting Kit
Available Models
Port Interface
Gigabit Ethernet Fast Ethernet
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100/1000BaseT(X)  1000BaseSFP* 10/100BaseT(X)
EDS-510A-3GT EDS-510A-3GT-T 3 --- 7
EDS-510A-1GT2SFP EDS-510A-1GT2SFP-T 1 2 7
EDS-510A-3SFP EDS-510A-3SFP-T --- 3 7
Note: The EDS-510A series supports up to 3 1000BaseSFP slots. See page 3-45 for SFP-1G series Gigabit Ethernet SFP module product information.
Digital Inputs: 2 inputs with the same ground, but electrically
isolated from the electronics.
• +13 to +30V for state “1”
• -30 to +3V for state “0”

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jul. 29, 2009. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
WDM-type (BiDi) SFP Modules
Availabe Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 85˚C)
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 10 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 20 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 40 km
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-T 1 --- --- --- --- ---
SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-T --- 1 --- --- --- ---
SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-T --- --- 1 --- --- ---
SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-T --- --- --- 1 --- ---
SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-T --- --- --- --- 1 ---
SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-T --- --- --- --- --- 1
SFP Modules
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)